Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 10.00, November 2018
  Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EX-IQ-Box Digital Signal Interface Module (model .K04) 23
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Digital signal interface module R&S®EX-IQ-Box 1409.5505K04
including power supply, 1 USB and 1 LVDS cable, 2 breakout boards, quick start guide, CD-ROM
(with operating and service manual and R&S®DigIConf software)
Options
CPRI™ breakout board R&S®EXBOX-B85 1409.7208.04
CPRI™ RE test R&S®EXBOX-K10 1417.1170.02
CPRI™ REC test R&S®EXBOX-K11 1417.1186.02
DigRFSM breakout board R&S®EXBOX-B81 1409.7008.02
DigRFSM 3G RF-IC test R&S®EXBOX-K13 1417.1192.02
Waveform memory (64 Msample) R&S®EXBOX-K90 1417.1005.02
Multiwaveform playback R&S®EXBOX-K91 1417.1011.02
Recording memory (512 Mbyte) R&S®EXBOX-K94 1417.1028.02
Digital modulation systems using R&S®WinIQSIM2™ 5
GSM/EDGE R&S®EXBOXK240 1417.1034.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®EXBOXK241 1417.1040.02
3GPP FDD  R&S®EXBOXK242 1417.1057.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced BS/MS tests including HSDPA  R&S®EXBOXK243 1417.1063.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced BS/MS tests including HSUPA  R&S®EXBOXK245 1417.1070.02
CDMA2000®  R&S®EXBOXK246 1417.1086.02
1xEV-DO  R&S®EXBOXK247 1417.1092.02
IEEE 802.16  R&S®EXBOXK249 1417.1111.02
TD-SCDMA (3GPP TDD LCR)  R&S®EXBOXK250 1417.1128.02
TD-SCDMA (3GPP TDD LCR) Enhanced BS/MS tests
including HSDPA
R&S®EXBOXK251 1417.1134.02
IEEE 802.11n R&S®EXBOXK254 1417.1105.02
EUTRA/LTE R&S®EXBOXK255 1417.1140.02
HSPA+ R&S®EXBOXK259 1417.1157.02
EUTRA/LTE Release 9 and enhanced features R&S®EXBOXK284 1417.1240.02
EUTRA/LTE Release 10 R&S®EXBOXK285 1417.1257.02
IEEE 802.11ac R&S®EXBOXK286 1417.1263.02
Accessories
User signal interface adapter
(Tyco 128-pin Z-Dok adapter)
R&S®EXBOX-Z1 1409.7437.02